

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00206 - 1_R L JONES L P	\$480,103.10
CO-00206 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	\$546,042.70
CO-00206 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$564,147.95
CO-00206 - 4_QA Construction Services, Inc.	\$616,318.00
CO-00206 - 6_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$627,108.30
CO-00206 - 5_T CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$709,662.60
CO-00206 - 7_FACILITIES REHAB INC	\$711,463.00
CO-00206 - 8_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$764,022.20

Run Date 08/21/2018



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jonathan Miranda Solicitation No: CO-00206 Job #: 18-5010 and 18-5510

Contract No : CO-00206-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 08/21/2018

Proposal : 2019 SMP Package III (Anne Lewis, Veda Mae)

Time And Date: August 20, 2018 @ 3:00pm

Price List

Price List				CO-00206 - 1 R L JONES L P CO-00206 - 2 PR			- 2 PRC	PRONTO CO-00206 - 3 D GUERRA				CO-00206	- 4 QA Con	struction	CO-00206 -	5 T CONS	RUCTION _		0206 - 6 E-Z	BEL	CO-00206 - 7 FACILITIES REHAB			CO-00	LAS		
				00 0020	SANDBLASTING & C							Services, Inc.			LLC			CONSTRUCTION LLC						CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description Un	t Unit Price	Quantity	Total	Unit Price Qua	intity	Total	Unit Price C	Quantity	Total	Unit Price	Quantity	Total	Unit Price	Quantity	Total	Unit Price	Quantity	Total	Unit Price	Quantity	Total	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
	1 w	General Water Bid Items	(103) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB LF	\$1.00	90	\$90.00	\$1.00	90	\$90.00	\$5.00	90	\$450.00	\$12.00	90	\$1,080.00	\$4.00	90	\$360.00	\$1.00	90	\$90.0	\$10.00	90	\$900.00	\$15.00	90	\$1,350.00
	2 2 w	General Water Bid Items	(103) REMOVE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS SF	\$1.00	375	\$375.00	\$1.00	375	\$375.00	\$4.50	375	\$1,687.50	\$6.00	375	\$2,250.00	\$4.00	375	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	375	\$375.0	\$5.00	375	\$1,875.00	\$10.00	375	\$3,750.00
	3 w	General Water Bid Items	(203) TACK COAT GAL	\$1.00	94	\$94.00	\$7.00	94	\$658.00	\$6.00	94	\$564.00	\$30.00	94	\$2,820.00	\$20.00	94	\$1,880.00	\$5.00	94	\$470.0	\$20.00	94	\$1,880.00	\$7.00	94	\$658.00
	1 4 w	General Water Bid Items	(205) HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) SY	\$15.00	740	\$11,100.00	\$75.00	740	\$55,500.00	\$45.00	740	\$33,300.00	\$70.00	740	\$51,800.00	\$63.00	740	\$46,620.00	\$60.00	740	\$44,400.0	\$80.00	740	\$59,200.00	\$75.00	740	\$55,500.00
	5 w	General Water Bid Items	(205) HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) SY	\$8.00	940	\$7,520.00	\$18.00	940	\$16,920.00	\$20.00	940	\$18,800.00	\$20.00	940	\$18,800.00	\$35.00	940	\$32,900.00	\$30.00	940	\$28,200.0	\$20.00	940	\$18,800.00	\$20.00	940	\$18,800.00
	6 w	General Water Bid Items	(413) FLOWABLE FILL CY	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.00	\$160.00	45	\$7,200.00	\$110.00	45	\$4,950.00	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.00	\$133.00	45	\$5,985.00	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.0	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.00	\$150.00	45	\$6,750.00
	7 w	General Water Bid Items	(500) CONCRETE CURB LF	\$1.00	90	\$90.00	\$20.00	90	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	90	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	90	\$1,350.00	\$13.00	90	\$1,170.00	\$20.00	90	\$1,800.0	\$40.00	90	\$3,600.00	\$35.00	90	\$3,150.00
	8 w	General Water Bid Items	(502) CONCRETE SIDEWALKS SY	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$70.00	40	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	40	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	40	\$3,200.00	\$62.00	40	\$2,480.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.0	\$90.00	40	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00
	9 w	General Water Bid Items	(550) TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION LF	\$0.50	1,860	\$930.00	\$1.00	1,860	\$1,860.00	\$3.00	1,860	\$5,580.00	\$2.00	1,860	\$3,720.00	\$2.00	1,860	\$3,720.00	\$1.00	1,860	\$1,860.0		1,860	\$1,860.00	\$10.00	1,860	\$18,600.00
	10 w	General Water Bid Items	(818) 6" PVC WATERLINE (RESTRAINED)	\$28.00			\$60.00	80	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	80	\$4,800.00	\$45.00	80	\$3,600.00	\$70.00	80	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.0		80			80	\$5,600.00
1	11 w	General Water Bid Items	(818) 8" PVC WATERLINE (RESTRAINED)	\$28.00	1,780	\$49,840.00	\$45.00	1,780	\$80,100.00	\$65.80	1,780	\$117,124.00	\$50.00	1,780	\$89,000.00	\$72.00	1,780	\$128,160.00	\$55.00	1,780	\$97,900.0		1,780	\$106,800.00	\$70.00	1,780	\$124,600.00
	2 12 w	General Water Bid Items	(824) RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE EA	\$1,000.00		* /***	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$905.00	1	\$905.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,250.0		1	\$1,500.00		1	\$1,100.00
	3 13 w	General Water Bid Items	(824) RELAY 1" SHORT SERVICE EA	\$1,400.00		***	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,930.00	1	\$1,930.00		1	\$1,400.00	\$985.00	1	\$985.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.0		1	\$1,500.00		1	\$1,300.00
	1 14 w	General Water Bid Items	(824) RELAY 1" LONG SERVICE EA	\$2,600.00		\$28,600.00	\$1,500.00		,	\$1,470.00		\$16,170.00	\$1,800.00	11	\$19,800.00	\$990.00		\$10,890.00	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.0			\$22,000.00			\$16,500.00
	15 w	General Water Bid Items	(828) 8" GATE VALVE EA	\$2,800.00		\$22,400.00	\$1,500.00	_	\$12,000.00	\$1,715.00		\$13,720.00			\$20,000.00	\$2,600.00		\$20,800.00	\$2,000.00	-	\$16,000.0			\$20,000.00			\$16,000.00
	16 w	General Water Bid Items	(833) NEW METER BOX EA	\$300.00			\$150.00	13		\$290.40	13		\$260.00	13	\$3,380.00	\$265.00	13	\$3,445.00	\$200.00	13			13	\$5,200.00			\$6,500.00
	17 w	General Water Bid Items	(834) FIRE HYDRANT EA	\$8,000.00		********	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$3,700.00	1	\$3,700.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.0		1	\$4,500.00		1	\$4,500.00
	3 18 w	General Water Bid Items	(836) PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES TN (840) 6° WATER TIE-IN EA	\$500.00 \$1,800.00		\$1,950.00 \$12.600.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,200.00	4	\$3,900.00 \$8,400.00	\$2,500.00 \$1,900.00	4	\$9,750.00	\$6,000.00 \$1,400.00	4	\$23,400.00 \$9.800.00	\$3,000.00 \$1,725.00		\$11,700.00	\$1.00 \$2,500.00	4	\$3.9				\$10,000.00 \$1,500.00		\$39,000.00
	19 w 20 w	General Water Bid Items General Water Bid Items	(840) 6" WATER TIE-IN EA (840) 8" WATER TIE-IN EA	\$2,200.00			\$1,200.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$3,320.00	1	\$13,300.00 \$3,320.00		1	\$1,600.00			\$12,075.00 \$2,300.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$17,500.0 \$3,000.0			\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$10,500.00 \$2,000.00
	21 w	General Water Bid Items	(841) HYDROSTATIC TESTING EA	\$2,200.00			\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$800.00	2		\$900.00		\$1,800.00	\$1,750.00	'	\$3,500.0			\$5,000.00		2	
	2 22 w	General Water Bid Items	(844) 2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY EA	\$200.00			\$900.00	8	\$7,200.00	\$830.00	8	\$6,640.00			\$12,800.00		8	\$96.000.00	\$2,500.00	8	\$20,000.0		8				\$12,000.00
	3 23 w	General Water Bid Items	(858) CONCRETE ENCASEMENT CY	\$250.00			\$160.00	3	\$448.00	\$200.00	3	\$560.00	\$560.00	3	\$1,568.00	\$290.00	3	\$812.00	\$250.00	3	\$700.0		3	\$560.00	* /	3	\$560.00
	24 w	General Water Bid Items	(3000) REMOVAL, TRANSPORT, DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE LF	\$10.00			\$40.00	104	\$4,160,00	\$7.00	104	\$728.00	\$40.00	104	\$4,160,00	\$30.00	104	\$3,120.00	\$25.00	104	\$2,600.0		104			104	\$10,400.00
	1 s		(103.3) REMOVE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS SF	\$0.50			\$1.00	424	\$424.00	\$4.00	424	\$1,696.00	\$6.00	424	\$2,544.00	\$4.00	424	\$1,696.00	\$1.00	424	\$424.0		424	\$2,120.00		424	\$4,240.00
		Items																									
2	3 2 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(203) TACK COAT GAL	\$1.00	82	\$82.10	\$7.00	82	\$574.70	\$6.00	82	\$492.60	\$40.00	82	\$3,284.00	\$20.00	82	\$1,642.00	\$5.00	82	\$410.5	\$20.00	82	\$1,642.00	\$7.00	82	\$574.70
2	7 3 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(205) HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) SY	\$15.00	472	\$7,080.00	\$75.00	472	\$35,400.00	\$45.00	472	\$21,240.00	\$70.00	472	\$33,040.00	\$65.00	472	\$30,680.00	\$60.00	472	\$28,320.0	\$80.00	472	\$37,760.00	\$75.00	472	\$35,400.00
		Items																									
2	3 4 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(205) HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	\$8.00	821	\$6,568.00	\$18.00	821	\$14,778.00	\$20.00	821	\$16,420.00	\$20.00	821	\$16,420.00	\$35.00	821	\$28,735.00	\$30.00	821	\$24,630.0	\$20.00	821	\$16,420.00	\$20.00	821	\$16,420.00
2	5 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(208) SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC SY	\$80.00	222	\$17,760.00	\$40.00	222	\$8,880.00	\$20.00	222	\$4,440.00	\$20.00	222	\$4,440.00	\$12.00	222	\$2,664.00	\$10.00	222	\$2,220.0	\$10.00	222	\$2,220.00	\$10.00	222	\$2,220.00
		Items	PAVEMENT (2")																								
3	0 6 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(413) FLOWABLE FILL CY	\$125.00	123	\$15,375.00	\$160.00	123	\$19,680.00	\$110.00	123	\$13,530.00	\$150.00	123	\$18,450.00	\$135.00	123	\$16,605.00	\$150.00	123	\$18,450.0	\$150.00	123	\$18,450.00	\$150.00	123	\$18,450.00
3	7 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(503.1) PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SY	\$250.00	2	\$375.00	\$200.00	2	\$300.00	\$300.00	2	\$450.00	\$640.00	2	\$960.00	\$120.00	2	\$180.00	\$250.00	2	\$375.0	\$200.00	2	\$300.00	\$125.00	2	\$187.50
	10	Items	(FOR A) ADDIVINITIO CONODETE DRIVENAV	AF0.00		00 540 00	040.00		00.000.00	0 50.00		#0.540.00	***			000.00		A . 570 00	005.00		A4 770 0			04.570.00	000.00		A4 504.00
3.	2 8 s	Items	(503.4) ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SY	\$50.00	51	\$2,540.00	\$40.00	51	\$2,032.00	\$50.00	51	\$2,540.00	\$80.00	51	\$4,064.00	\$90.00	51	\$4,572.00	\$35.00	51	\$1,778.0	\$90.00	51	\$4,572.00	\$30.00	51	\$1,524.00
3	9 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(550) TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION LF	\$5.00	1,124	\$5,620.00	\$1.00	1,124	\$1,124.00	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00	\$1.00	1,124	\$1,124.0	\$1.00	1,124	\$1,124.00	\$10.00	1,124	\$11,240.00
	140 -	Items	(040) OF DIVO CRAVITY CANITARY OF MED RIDE (DR 00 0044 400 DCI) (ALL DEDTIIO) LE		4 404	\$00,000,00	\$00.00	4.404	CC7 440 00	670.50	4.404	£70.040.00	#co.oo	4.404	607.440.00	607.00	4.404	CO7 700 00	\$50.00	4.404	POF 400 0	* **************	4.404	£404 400 00	675.00	4.404	£04.000.00
3	10 s	Items	(848) 8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (DR 26-2241, 160 PSI), (ALL DEPTHS) LF	\$62.00	1,124	\$69,688.00	\$60.00	1,124	\$67,440.00	\$70.50	1,124	\$79,242.00	\$60.00	1,124	\$67,440.00	\$87.00	1,124	\$97,788.00	\$58.00	1,124	\$65,192.0	\$90.00	1,124	\$101,160.00	\$75.00	1,124	\$84,300.00
3	11 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(852) SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6') EA	\$10,000.00	6	\$60,000.00	\$8,000.00	6	\$48,000.00	\$5,300.00	6	\$31,800.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$10,000.00	6	\$60,000.0	\$5,500.00	6	\$33,000.00	\$4,500.00	6	\$27,000.00
	12.0	Items	(952) EVERA DEDELI MANIJOLES (ODEATED TUANIS)	6400.00		£4.400.00	\$3E0.00	40	\$2.640.0C	\$220.00	40	\$0.000.00	\$600.00	40	PC 040 CC	£400.00	40	¢1 070 00	£4.00	40	640.1	0400.00	40	£4.400.00	6400.00	40	¢4 400 00
3	3 12 s	Items	(852) EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6')	\$400.00	10	\$4,160.00	\$350.00	10	\$3,640.00	\$230.00	10	\$2,392.00	\$600.00	10	\$6,240.00	\$190.00	10	\$1,976.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.4	\$400.00	10	\$4,160.00	\$400.00	10	\$4,160.00
3	13 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(854) SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	\$70.00	386	\$27,020.00	\$50.00	386	\$19,300.00	\$64.90	386	\$25,051.40	\$70.00	386	\$27,020.00	\$35.00	386	\$13,510.00	\$55.00	386	\$21,230.0	\$80.00	386	\$30,880.00	\$70.00	386	\$27,020.00
-	11.6	Items	(954) TIMO WAY SANITARY SEMERICI EAN OUT	¢1 400 00	40	\$16 000 00	\$450.00	10	\$5.400.00	\$470.00	10	\$5.640.00	\$400.00	40	\$4,900,00	\$500.00	40	\$6,000,00	\$700.00	40	¢0 400 0	\$400.00	10	\$4 000 00	\$1,000,00	40	\$12,000,00
3	3 14 s	Items	(854) TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT EA	\$1,400.00	12	\$16,800.00	\$450.00	12	\$5,400.00	\$470.00	12	\$5,640.00	\$400.00	12	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	12	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	12	\$8,400.0	\$400.00	12	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	12	\$12,000.00
3	15 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(860) VERTICAL STACKS VF	\$50.00	4	\$180.00	\$20.00	4	\$72.00	\$470.00	4	\$1,692.00	\$320.00	4	\$1,152.00	\$82.00	4	\$295.20	\$60.00	4	\$216.0	\$50.00	4	\$180.00	\$400.00	4	\$1,440.00
4	16.6	Items	(864-S1) BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) LS	\$15,000.00	4	\$15,000.00	\$10,000,00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$5,000,00	\$30,000,00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$5,000,00	\$20,000.00	4	\$20,000.0	\$6,000.00	4	\$6,000,00	\$32,000.00	4	\$32,000.00
4		Items		\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	φ 10,000.00	1	φ10,000.00	φο,υυυ.υ0	1	φο,υυυ.σφ	φ30,000.00	1	 დას,სსს.00	φ5,000.00	1	φο,υυυ.00	φ∠0,000.00	1	φ∠υ,υυ0.0	φο,υυυ.00	1	ან,000.00	φ32,000.00	1	φο∠,000.00
4	17 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(866) PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-24")	\$4.00	1,113	\$4,452.00	\$7.00	1,113	\$7,791.00	\$3.25	1,113	\$3,617.25	\$4.00	1,113	\$4,452.00	\$6.20	1,113	\$6,900.60	\$3.50	1,113	\$3,895.5	\$10.00	1,113	\$11,130.00	\$12.00	1,113	\$13,356.00
4	10 c	Items	(866) POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-24") LF	\$3.00	1 124	\$2 272 00	\$4.00	1 124	\$4.406.00	¢2.25	1 124	\$2,529.00	\$3.00	1 124	\$2 272 00	\$E 20	1 124	\$E 944 90	\$2 F0	1 124	¢2 024 0	\$5.00	1 124	\$5.620.00	\$3.00	1 124	\$2 272 00
4.	2 18 s	Items	(000) FOST SEVER IVIAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8 -24)	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00	\$4.00	1,124	\$4,496.00	\$2.25	1,124	φ∠,529.00	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00	\$5.20	1,124	\$5,844.80	\$3.50	1,124	\$3,934.0	, \$5.00	1,124	\$5,620.00	\$3.00	1,124	\$3,372.00
4	3		(530) BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING* EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,390.00	1	\$10,390.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.0	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
4	ı	Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid	(100) MOBILIZATION LS	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$30,000,00	1	\$30,000.00	\$48,000,00	1	\$48,000.00	\$37,000,00	1	\$37,000.00	\$30,000,00	1	\$30,000.00	\$60,000,00	1	\$60,000.0	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000,00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
		Items	(100) MODIZEMION	Ψ20,000.00	'	ψ20,000.00	\$30,000.00	'	φου,ουυ.ου	¥+0,000.00	'	₩ - 10,000.00	ψον, ουυ.υυ	'	ψο, σου.συ	Q00,000.00	'	ψου,υυυ.υυ	400,000.00	'	ψου,υυυ.υ	, ψου,σου.σο	'	ψου,υου.00	Q00,000.00	'	ψ00,000.00
4	5		(101) PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY LS	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.0	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00
Calendar Days To	Complete :	Items 180	Tota			\$480,103.10		-	\$546,042.70			\$564,147.95			\$616,318.00			\$709,662.60			\$627,108.3)		\$711,463.00			\$764,022.20
Saleman Days 10	picce .		100	•		Ç 100, 100. 10			ÇC 10,042.70			Ç037, 171.33			4010,010.00			Ų. 33,00 <u>2</u> .00			4321,100.3			Ç. 11,400.00			Ç. 57,022.20